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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 441 BIANCHI S. - KTM oo 7 1:59.416 16:18:20.018 4 2:01.103 16:12:35.581
1 154712 16:06:14.872 8 1:59.164 16:20:19.182 5 2:01.087 16:14:36.668
5 1:54.303 16:08:09.175 9 1:57.131 16:22:16.313 6 1:59.986 16:16:36.654
3 1:53.766 16:10:02.941  po. 5- # 563 GIROTTI A. - Kawasaki AN 7 2:01.419 16:18:38.073
4 1:55.933 16:11:58.874 1 2:08.165 16:06:30.327 8 2:00.187 16:20:38.260
5 1:56.496 16:13:55.370 2 2:00.138 16:08:30.465 S 1:59.551 16:22:37.811
6 1:56.461 16:15:51.831 3 2:01.894 16:10:32.359  Po. 9 - # 922 REUSSER N. - Honda 1or ges
7 1:53.805 16:17:45.636 4 1:59.832 16:12:32.191 1 2:07.191 16:06:28.611
8 1:54.428 16:19:40.064 5 2:00.298 16:14:32.489 2 2:01.569 16:08:30.180
9 1:59.809 16:21:39.873 6 1:59.099 16:16:31.588 3 2:02.201 16:10:32.381
Po. 2 - # 270 TRIONI M. - KTM fl{fsf’;rsn: 7 2:00.459 16:18:32.047 4 2:01.537 16:12:33.918
1 900773 16:06:21.072 8 1:59.110 16:20:31.157 5 2:00.305 16:14:34.223
2 1:58.023 16:08:19.095 9 1:59.715 16:22:30.872 6 2:00.576 16:16:34.799
3 1:56.605 16:10:15.700  po. 6 - # 56 USLENGHI M. - Husqvarna Jiame / 2:03.498 16:18:38.297
4 1:55.956 16:12:11.656 1 2:05.360 16:06:25.958 8 2:02.715 16:20:41.012
5 1:55.488 16:14:07.144 2 2:01.814 16:08:27.772 ° 2:00.724 16:22:41.736
6 1:55.037 16:16:02.181 3 2:00.858 16:10:28.630  Po. 10 - # 48 GALETTI R. - Suzuki oy
7 1:55.128 16:17:57.309 4 2:00.870 16:12:29.500 1 2:05.250 16:06:27.343
8 1:57.677 16:19:54.986 5 2:00.853 16:14:30.353 2 2:01.789 16:08:29.132
9 1:58.041 16:21:53.027 6 2:00.386 16:16:30.739 3 2:00.910 16:10:30.042
Po. 3 - # 421 PERETTI M. - Yamaha fgfspg;‘; 7 2:01.902 16:18:32.641 4 2:01.254 16:12:31.296
1 1:59.902 16:06:20.756 8 2:01.002 16:20:33.643 5 1:59.969 16:14:31.265
) 1:57.900 16:08:18.656 9 1:59.846 16:22:33.489 6 2:02.600 16:16:33.865
3 2:00.164 16:10:18.820  Ppo, 7 - # 915 MENDITTO F. - Husqvarna A / 2:03.349 16:18:37.414
4 2:00.141 16:12:18.961 1 2:08.148 16:06.29 681 8 2:03.015 16:20:40.429
5 2:00.678 16:14:19.639 2 2:01.969 16:08:31.650 9 2:01.582 16:22:42.011
6 2:00.403 16:16:20.042 3 2:01.519 16:10:33.169  Po. 11 - # 373 PERETTI K. - Kawasaki . fff‘{’gg"g
7 1:59.457 16:18:19.499 4 2:01.335 16:12:34.504 1 2:10.444 16:06:32.328
8 1:58.606 16:20:18.105 5 2:00.496 16:14:35.000 2 2:18.780 16:08:51.108
9 1:57.787 16:22:15.892 6 2:00.400 16:16:35.400 3 1:59.975 16:10:51.083
Po. 4 - # 72 MERCANTE F. - KTM fgfé'.’zzg 7 1:58.901 16:18:34.301 4 2:00.220 16:12:51.303
1 2:02.602 16:06:22 606 8 2:00.260 16:20:34.561 5 2:00.687 16:14:51.990
5 1:56.099 16:08:21.705 9 1:59.179 16:22:33.740 6 2:01.615 16:16:53.605
3 1:58.752 16:10:20.457  po. 8 - # 122 BALLABIO M. - Honda N ’ 2:00.039 16:18:53.644
4 1:59.182 16:12:19.639 1 2:10.065 16:06:31.010 8 2:01.525 16:20:55.169
5 2:01.233 16:14:20.872 2 2:01.641 16:08:32.651 ° 2:02.372 16:22:57.541
6 1:59.730 16:16:20.602 3 2:01.827 16:10:34.478

Fastest lap: 1:53.766
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 12 - # 883 BAIETTI M. - Honda A 7 2:07.939 16:19:05.576 4 2:20.082 16:13:34.987
1 2:10.685 16:06:33.669 8 2:06.175 16:21:11.751 5 2:22.855 16:16:17.842
5 2:04.736 16:08:38.405 9 2:06.097 16:23:17.848 6 2:30.436 16:18:48.278
3 2:04.033 16:10:42.438  Po. 16 - # 31 MICHELI A. - KTM Y ane 7 2:52.402 16:21:40.680
4 2:04.716 16:12:47.154 1 2:13.123 16:06:35.832
5 2:03.468 16:14:50.622 2 2:05.997 16:08:41.829
6 2:00.788 16:16:51.410 3 2:07.645 16:10:49.474
7 2:01.789 16:18:53.199 4 2:04.197 16:12:53.671
8 2:04.357 16:20:57.556 5 2:03.104 16:14:56.775
9 2:08.825 16:23:06.381 6 2:05.425 16:17:02.200
Po. 13- #18 CAZZANIGA P. - Husquarna , 135 7e0 7 2:05.305 16:19:07.505
1 2:11.574 16:06:33.402 8 2:05.567 16:21:13.072
2 2:04.369 16:08:37.771 s 2:05.617 16:23:18.689
3 2:04.476 16:10:42.247  Po. 17 - # 784 MARCHINA A. - Suzuki R fgflpg;;
4 2:04.434 16:12:46.681 1 2:16.408 16:06:39.107
5 2:03.852 16:14:50.533 2 2:08.243 16:08:47.350
6 2:06.542 16:16:57.075 3 2:06.749 16:10:54.099
7 2:05.602 16:19:02.677 4 2:07.479 16:13:01.578
8 2:05.406 16:21:08.083 5 2:06.504 16:15:08.082
9 2:07.540 16:23:15.623 6 2:05.024 16:17:13.106
Po. 14 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. - Suzuki A 7 205745 16:19:18.851
1 112,920 16:06:34.938 8 2:04.770 16:21:23.621
2 2:05.452 16:08:40.390 9 2:07.281 16:23:30.902
3 2:03.922 16:10:44.312  po, 18 - # 160 MORETTI L. - KTM ‘oo 3
4 2:05.369 16:12:49.681 1 2:14.612 16:06:37.959
5 2:05.552 16:14:55.233 2 2:07.727 16:08:45.686
6 2:06.205 16:17:01.438 3 2:07.227 16:10:52.913
7 2:05.011 16:19:06.449 4 2:07.135 16:13:00.048
8 2:05.731 16:21:12.180 5 2:06.808 16:15:06.856
9 2:04.366 16:23:16.546 6 2:05.972 16:17:12.828
Po. 15 - # 78 VERRINI S. - Honda Y e 7 2:04.024 16:19:16.852
1 2:09.940 16:06:31.788 8 2:06.144 16:21:22.996
5 2:04.678 16:08:36.466 9 2:38.228 16:24:01.224
3 2:05.013 16:10:41.479  Ppo, 19 - # 984 NARDIN E. - Suzuki o ‘[;’;;’
4 2:04.339 16:12:45.818 1 2:26.773 16:06:51.285
5 2:03.996 16:14:49.814 2 2:22.260 16:09:13.545
6 2:07.823 16:16:57.637 3 2:21.360 16:11:34.905

Fastest lap: 1:53.766
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